
Features:

±11,180 Sq. Ft.
part of a 25,518 Sf Building

815  EaSt MiddlEfiEld road
Mountain viEw, California

AvAilAble 
for subleAse

Ryan SlateR

408.282.3812
rslater@colliersparrish.com

Ca license no. 01841002 

Scott DaugheRty

408.497.3875
sdaugherty@colliersparrish.com

Ca license no. 00943628
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    Middlefield rd. 

Mountain viEw rESEarCH parK
offiCE/r&d Building 

◆ 11,180 Sf Sublease (lEd 7/31/11)

◆ fully furnished

◆ grade level rollup door

◆ Security Cameras

◆ 4/1,000 parking

◆ available immediately

◆ aSvB lockbox at the Entrance

◆ $1.50 Modified gross
NOW $0.99 Modified Gross

PRICE REDUCTION
$0.99 

Modified Gross



Entrance

ASVB Lockbox

Potential Grade Level Door

Floorplan • Siteplan
Mountain viEw rESEarCH parK
815 E. MiddlEfiEld road, Mt. viEw, California

ExclusivE AgEnts:

drawingS not ExaCt/not to SCalE

MOUNTAIN VIEW
RESEARCH PARK
MOUNTAIN VIEW, CA

CENTRAL EXPRESSWAY
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E. MIDDLEFIELD

203
RAVENDALE

201
RAVENDALE

205
RAVENDALE

350
N. BERNARDO

380
N. BERNARDO

420
N. BERNARDO

805 E. MIDDLEFIELD
815 E. MIDDLEFIELD
825 E. MIDDLEFIELD
777 E. MIDDLEFIELD
465 N. BERNARDO
455 N. BERNARDO
440 N. BERNARDO
420 N. BERNARDO
350 N. BERNARDO
380 N. BERNARDO
755 RAVENDALE
385 RAVENDALE
365 RAVENDALE
205 RAVENDALE
201 + 203 RAVENDALE

32,260 SF
25,518 SF
45,716 SF
54,043 SF
19,716 SF
47,984 SF
27,504 SF
30,577 SF
27,907 SF
26,644 SF
29,812 SF
32,923 SF
33,813 SF
29,633 SF
49,935 SF

440
N. BERNARDO

455
N. BERNARDO

465
N. BERNARDO

365
RAVENDALE

755
RAVENDALE

777
E. MIDDLEFIELD

825
E. MIDDLEFIELD

815
E. MIDDLEFIELD

805
E. MIDDLEFIELD

385
RAVENDALE

TOTAL: 513,985 SF

existiNG cONFiGuratiON - 
additional CuBiClES availaBlE
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